
PHOSPHATE 
PLUS

PHOSPHATE 
PLUS

*Formulated to help reduce cramps,
muscle soreness & lactic acid buildup

Dietary Supplement

125 Capsules

Other Ingredients: Magnesium Stearate, Silica

*These statements have not been evaluated by the FDA. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, cure, treat, or 
prevent any disease.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 3 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 42
Amount Per Serving                                        %Daily Value

Sodium (Sodium Citrate)
Potassium (Potassium Citrate)
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Calcium (Tricalcium Phosphate)
Vitamin B6 (Pyrodoxine HCL)
Folate (Folic Acid)
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)
Phosphorous (Tricalcium Phosphate)

130 mg
70 mg
52 mg

742 mcg
20 mg

400 mcg
6 mcg

745 mg

5%
2%

86.7%
74.2%

1,000%
100%
100%
74.5%

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Daily Value not established

OUR PRODUCTS ARE USED BY MANY 
WORLD CLASS ATHLETES

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

Website: SSEproducts.com
E-Mail: WCspeed@hotmail.com
(972) 294-5696

Distributed By:
Championship SSE Products
8729 Domingo Drive Suite #1A

Plano, Texas 75024

Caution: Women who are pregnant or 
nursing should consult their health care 
provider before using this product

Directions: Take three (3) capsules 
before workout and three (3) capsules 
after workout as a dietary supplement


