Directions: Take three (3) capsules before workout and three (3) capsules after workout as a dietary supplement

Caution: Women who are pregnant or nursing should consult their health care provider before using this product KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

OUR PRODUCTS ARE USED BY MANY WORLD CLASS ATHLETES

Distributed By:

Championship SSE Products 8729 Domingo Drive Suite #1A Plano, Texas 75024

Website: SSEproducts.com E-Mail: WCspeed@hotmail.com (972) 294-5696 *Formulated to help reduce cramps, muscle soreness & lactic acid buildup

PHOSPHATE

PLUS

Dietary Supplement

125 Capsules

Supplement Facts

Serving Servings	Size: 3 Capsules Per Container: 42			
Amount Per Serving		%Da	%Daily Value	
Sodium	(Sodium Citrate)	130 mg	5%	
Potassi	um (Potassium Citrate)	70 mg	2%	
Vitamin	C (Ascorbic Acid)	52 mg	86.7%	
Calcium	1 (Tricalcium Phosphate)	742 mcg	74.2%	
Vitamin	B6 (Pyrodoxine HCL)	20 mg	1,000%	
Folate (Folic Acid)	400 mcg	100%	
Vitamin	B12 (Cyanocobalamin)	6 mcg	100%	
Phosph	Orous (Tricalcium Phospha	te) 745 mg	74.5%	
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.				
** Daily Value not established				

Other Ingredients: Magnesium Stearate, Silica

*These statements have not been evaluated by the FDA. This product is not intended to diagnose, cure, treat, or prevent any disease.